Features
• Plenum rated
• Flame retardant
• High quality ployethylene material
• Stress crack resistant
• Unique ID
• Distance marking at regular intervals
• Meets requirements of global

VESDA-E VEA
Microbore Tubes and Fittings
Ordering Information
VESDA-E VEA 6mm Microbore Tube UL-compliant Plenum-rated (1000 ft) VSP-990
VESDA-E VEA 4mm Microbore Tube UL-compliant Plenum-rated (500 ft) VSP-991
VESDA-E VEA 6mm Blanking Plug (pack of 50) VSP-998
VESDA-E VEA 6mm to 4mm Reducer (pack of 10) VSP-1000
VESDA-E VEA 6mm to 6mm Straight Union (pack of 10) VSP-1001
VESDA-E VEA 4mm to 4mm Straight Union (pack of 10) VSP-1002
VESDA-E VEA 6mm to 6mm RA Joiner (pack of 10) VSP-1003
VESDA-E VEA 4mm to 4mm RA Joiner (pack of 10) VSP-1004
The contents of this document are provided on an “as is” basis. No representation or warranty (either express or implied) is made as to the
completeness, accuracy or reliability of the contents of this document. The manufacturer reserves the right to change designs or specifications
without obligation and without further notice. Except as otherwise provided, all warranties, express or implied, including without limitation any
implied warranties of merchantability and fitness for a particular purpose are expressly excluded.